BREVARD COUNTY FAMILY RESOURCE GUIDE

ABUSE

Abuse Registry/Hotline Mandated reporting

ALCOHOL & DRUG COUNSELING

Alco-hall/HOW houses Residential/halfway houses
Alan/Alateen Support Group

Alcoholics Anonymous Support Group

BOAT Adolescent drug & alcohol treatment
Center for Drug Free Living Alcohol/drug counseling & testing
Circles of Care Drug Treatment Center

Community Based Care of Brevard Prevention

Family Counseling Center Substance abuse treatment/Counterattack
Liberty House Residential/halfway house

KidsPeace Alcohol and drug counseling

Narcotics Anonymous Support Group

Prevent! Alcohol/drug counseling/Sally’s House
STEPS Treatment for chemically dependent
TASC Intervention/counseling

Veteran’s Outpatient Clinic Intervention/case management
Vietnam Veterans Intervention/counseling

Sherryl Vida Assessment and counseling/referral

Western Judicial

ANGER MANAGEMENT

A Counseling Center

Family Counseling Center

KidsPeace

Links of Hope

Prevent!

Salvation Army (adult and adolescent)
WENDI Center/BCC

Western Judicial

Women’s Center (adult and adolescent)
Yellow Umbrella (adult and adolescent)
Dr. Camellia Westwell

Sherryl Vida

CHILD SUPPORT AND SERVICES

Child Support Enforcement

Dad’s Club (at Yellow Umbrella)

Father’s Rights (National Congress for Father’s & Children)

CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING
American Credit Counseling Service
Consumer Credit Counseling Service
Debtor’s Anonymous

Gambler’s Anonymous

Sherryl Vida

1-800-962-2873

632-5958
639-0220
724-2247
773-1111
726-2889
722-5261/722-5257
752-3226
632-5792
264-0757
407-339-7451
631-4357
259-7262
637-7730
255-0118
637-3788
690-0805
631-2252
868-4066

636-9941
632-5792
407-339-7451
690-0080
259-7262
631-2764
632-1111
868-4066
242-3110
723-2927/433-3570
253-8887
631-2252

1-800-622-5437
723-2927/433-3570
1-800-733-3237

868-0249/726-9717
636-9210/259-1070
269-5015
726-3946
631-2252



DIVORCE EDUCATION
Brevard Community College Self-help

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

Community Based Care of Brevard Prevention

Family Counseling Center Batterers Intervention Program

Serene Harbor DV shelter

Salvation Army Emergency shelter

The Haven Children’s shelter

The Women’s Center Injunction aid/victim services/counseling
Western Judicial

Sherryl Vida Counseling

Dr. Camellia Westwell Counseling

*Qutside Brevard call Probation

EMPLOYMENT/JOB SEARCH ASSISTANCE
Brevard Job Link - Cocoa

Brevard Job Link - Palm Bay

Brevard Job Link — Information

Crosswinds Brevard Job Link Youth Services
Goodwill Job Center

HEALTH INSURANCE
Florida Kid Care Health insurance for children
Medicaid Health insurance for children & families

PARENTING CLASSES

Child Care Association

Children’s Home Society
Community Based Care of Brevard
Family Counseling Center

Links of Hope

Parent to Parent

Prevent!

Salvation Army

Career and Family Success Center (formerly WENDI/BCC)
Yellow Umbrella

24 hour Parent Helpline

Sherryl Vida

Dr. Camellia Westwell

433-7529

752-3226
632-5792
726-8282
631-2764 (24 hrs)
676-6888
242-3110
868-4066
631-2252
253-8887

633-2006

690-3220
984-4831
504-7600
452-0800
953-8188

1-800-540-5437
1-877-254-1055

634-3500
752-3170
752-3226
632-5792
690-0080
725-5763
259-7262
631-2766
433-7530
723-2927/433-3570
1-800-352-5683
631-2252
253-8887



PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Dr. Teresa Harris 632-5792
Dr. Julie Mall 773-1111
Dr. Kristopher Olsen 636-6884
Dr. William Riebsame 729-0870
Dr. Charles Stevens 773-1111
KidsPeace 407-339-7451
Sherryl Vida 631-2252
Dr. Camellia Westwell 253-8887
Dr. Jeffrey Williamson 433-0728

COUNSELING & SUPPORT GROUPS

Brevard County School Board liaison Eva Lewis 633-1000 x520
B.O.AT. Brevard Outpatient Alternative Treatment 773-1111
Catholic Charities Youth and family counseling 636-6144
Children’s Home Society Counseling; family support 752-3170
Circles of Care Youth and family counseling 952-6000
Crosswinds Youth Services Youth and family counseling 452-0800

Devereux

Divorce and Recovery
http://divorceandrecovery.org/

Emergency youth shelter (age 12-17)
Youth and family counseling
Relationship support group

452-0800 (24 hrs)
631-6753/242-1573
302-0717

Family Counseling Center Individual, youth and family counseling  632-5792
Florida Tech Individual, youth and family counseling ~ 727-9956
KidsPeace Individual, youth and family counseling  407-339-7451
Links of Hope Teen gathering 690-0880
Outward Bound Truant or ungovernable teens 268-5666
Parkway Family counseling & psychiatry 254-3042
Prevent! Youth and family counseling 259-7262
Ramsay Youth Services Youth and family counseling 726-9009
Dr. Robin Siebold Relationship coach 254-0233

www.robinsiebold.com
Star Consultants

Youth and family counseling

407-339-7451

The Women’s Center Counseling for women and children 242-3110
Veteran’s Outpatient Clinic Mental health counseling 637-3788
Vietnam Veterans Intervention 690-0805
Yellow Umbrella Teen Talk 723-2927/433-3570
Sherryl Vida Counseling, family support, behavioral 631-2252
Dr. Camellia Westwell Individual, youth and family counseling  253-8887

*24 HOUR CRISIS INTERVENTION, INFORMATON AND REFERRAL SERVICE

Dial 2-1-1 or 632-6688 ~ On the internet: http://www.211brevard.org

Please contact Deborah Haataja-Deratany at 637-5529 for additions or corrections to this list.
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