## **BREVARD COUNTY FAMILY RESOURCE GUIDE**

ABUSE Abuse Registry/Hotline	Mandated reporting	1-800-962-2873
ALCOHOL & DRUG COUNSELING		
Alco-hall/HOW houses	Residential/halfway houses	632-5958
Alan/Alateen	Support Group	639-0220
Alcoholics Anonymous	Support Group	724-2247
BOAT	Adolescent drug & alcohol treatment	773-1111
Center for Drug Free Living	Alcohol/drug counseling & testing	726-2889
Circles of Care	Drug Treatment Center	722-5261/722-5257
Community Based Care of Brevard	Prevention	752-3226
Family Counseling Center	Substance abuse treatment/Counterattack	632-5792
Liberty House	Residential/halfway house	264-0757
KidsPeace	Alcohol and drug counseling	407-339-7451
Narcotics Anonymous	Support Group	631-4357
Prevent!	Alcohol/drug counseling/Sally's House	259-7262
STEPS	Treatment for chemically dependent	637-7730
TASC	Intervention/counseling	255-0118
Veteran's Outpatient Clinic	Intervention/case management	637-3788
Vietnam Veterans	Intervention/counseling	690-0805
Sherryl Vida	Assessment and counseling/referral	631-2252
Western Judicial		868-4066
ANGER MANAGEMENT		
A Counseling Center		636-9941
Family Counseling Center		632-5792
KidsPeace		407-339-7451
Links of Hope		690-0080
Prevent!		259-7262
Salvation Army (adult and adolescent)		631-2764
WENDI Center/BCC		632-1111
Western Judicial		868-4066
Women's Center (adult and adolescent)		242-3110
Yellow Umbrella (adult and adolescent)		723-2927/433-3570
Dr. Camellia Westwell		253-8887
Sherryl Vida		631-2252
CHILD SUPPORT AND SERVICES		
Child Support Enforcement		1-800-622-5437
Dad's Club (at Yellow Umbrella)		723-2927/433-3570
Father's Rights (National Congress for Fath	ner's & Children)	1-800-733-3237
	<del></del>	
CONSUMER CREDIT COUNSELING		
American Credit Counseling Service		868-0249/726-9717
Consumer Credit Counseling Service		636-9210/259-1070
Debtor's Anonymous		269-5015
Gambler's Anonymous		726-3946
Sherryl Vida		631-2252

Brevard Community College	Self-help	433-7529
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE		
Community Based Care of Brevard	Prevention	752-3226
Family Counseling Center	Batterers Intervention Program	632-5792
Serene Harbor	DV shelter	726-8282
Salvation Army	Emergency shelter	631-2764 (24 hrs)
The Haven	Children's shelter	676-6888
The Women's Center	Injunction aid/victim services/counseling	242-3110
Western Judicial	J	868-4066
Sherryl Vida	Counseling	631-2252
Dr. Camellia Westwell	Counseling	253-8887
*Outside Brevard call Probation		633-2006
	E A NICE	
EMPLOYMENT/JOB SEARCH ASSIS	IANCE	con 2220
Brevard Job Link - Cocoa Brevard Job Link - Palm Bay		690-3220 984-4831
Brevard Job Link - Paint Bay Brevard Job Link – Information		504-7600
Crosswinds Brevard Job Link Youth Service	nos.	452-0800
Goodwill Job Center	es	953-8188
Goodwill Job Center		933-0100
TIE A L'ELL INICHE A NICE		
<u>HEALTH INSURANCE</u> Florida Kid Care	Health insurance for children	1-800-540-5437
Medicaid	Health insurance for children & families	1-877-254-1055
Wedicald	Health instrance for children & families	1-077-234-1033
PARENTING CLASSES		
Child Care Association		634-3500
Children's Home Society		752-3170
Community Based Care of Brevard		752-3226
Family Counseling Center		632-5792
Links of Hope		690-0080
Parent to Parent		725-5763
Prevent!		259-7262
Salvation Army		631-2766
Career and Family Success Center (formerly	y WENDI/BCC)	433-7530
Yellow Umbrella		723-2927/433-3570
24 hour Parent Helpline		1-800-352-5683
Sherryl Vida		631-2252
Dr. Camellia Westwell		253-8887

## **PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS**

Dr. Teresa Harris	632-5792
Dr. Julie Mall	773-1111
Dr. Kristopher Olsen	636-6884
Dr. William Riebsame	729-0870
Dr. Charles Stevens	773-1111
KidsPeace	407-339-7451
Sherryl Vida	631-2252
Dr. Camellia Westwell	253-8887
Dr. Jeffrey Williamson	433-0728

## **COUNSELING & SUPPORT GROUPS**

Eva Lewis	633-1000 x520
<b>Brevard Outpatient Alternative Treatment</b>	773-1111
Youth and family counseling	636-6144
Counseling; family support	752-3170
Youth and family counseling	952-6000
Youth and family counseling	452-0800
Emergency youth shelter (age 12-17)	452-0800 (24 hrs)
Youth and family counseling	631-6753/242-1573
Relationship support group	302-0717
•	632-5792
•	727-9956
Individual, youth and family counseling	407-339-7451
Teen gathering	690-0880
Truant or ungovernable teens	268-5666
Family counseling & psychiatry	254-3042
Youth and family counseling	259-7262
Youth and family counseling	726-9009
Relationship coach	254-0233
Youth and family counseling	407-339-7451
Counseling for women and children	242-3110
Mental health counseling	637-3788
Intervention	690-0805
Teen Talk	723-2927/433-3570
Counseling, family support, behavioral	631-2252
Individual, youth and family counseling	253-8887
	Brevard Outpatient Alternative Treatment Youth and family counseling Counseling; family support Youth and family counseling Youth and family counseling Emergency youth shelter (age 12-17) Youth and family counseling Relationship support group  Individual, youth and family counseling Individual, youth and family counseling Individual, youth and family counseling Treen gathering Truant or ungovernable teens Family counseling & psychiatry Youth and family counseling Youth and family counseling Relationship coach  Youth and family counseling Counseling for women and children Mental health counseling Intervention Teen Talk Counseling, family support, behavioral

## \*24 HOUR CRISIS INTERVENTION, INFORMATON AND REFERRAL SERVICE

Dial 2-1-1 or 632-6688 ~ On the internet: http://www.211brevard.org

Please contact Deborah Haataja-Deratany at 637-5529 for additions or corrections to this list.